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TARZANA - 19432 Collier Street.Totally renovated 5Br/5Ba, South of the
Blvd home. Over 5,200 sq ft on appx 17,000 sq ft lot. Granite kitchen,
viking appliances, hardwood/marble floors, formal dining room, lavish
master suite, french doors, custom pool, spa, bbq and grassy area.

$1,399,000
Nicki Razeggi www.NickiRazeggi.com 818.990.0454

HIDDEN HILLS - Spectacular 6Br/10.5Ba French Chateau on a 42,000 sq
ft view lot in prestigious Hidden Hills. Over 9,000 sq ft of living space.
Custom floors, beam ceilings, library, gourmet kitchen, guest house,
3 stall barn, 4 car garage, pool, spa. www.25085ElDoradoMeadow.com

$4,395,000
Jim Pascucci-Chairman of Estates 818.222.7707

CALABASAS - Breathtaking! There is no other way to describe this un-
compromising masterpiece estate. 10 acre French Chateau with com-
manding views in gated Dry Canyon Cold Creek estates. Fine European
craftsmanship throughout. Infinity pool with grotto. Caretakers cottage.

$8,850,000
Lou Woolf 818.986.7300

ENCINO - 5212 Louise Avenue. Privately gated 5Br/4.5Ba Wooded Colo-
nial Estate boasts over 4,200 sq ft of living space. Over 1/2 acre of park-
like grounds. Den/office, cook’s kitchen, viking appliances, wet bar, for-
mal dining room, master w/fp, pool, spa, sauna and lush landscaping.

$1,569,000
(5.265) Colleen Osman/Cassandra Deri 818.222.7707

TARZANA - Custom built 5Br/5Ba Mediterranean estate, appx 6,800 sq ft
in prestigious Mulholland Park Estates. Cathedral ceilings, stone floors,
formal dining room, library, opulent kitchen, lavish master wing, custom
pool, spa, bbq area. Appx 2,800 sq ft guest house and five car garage.

$3,599,000
Tony Truisi www.TonyTruisi.com 818.986.7300

CALABASAS - Spectacular decorated 5Br/4Ba home in prestigious
Stokes Canyon in Calabasas. Dark wood floors, french doors, custom
built-in’s, gourmet granite kitchen, breakfast nook, master w/fplc, cus-
tom pool, spa, waterfall & grassy area. www.24900NormansWay.com

$1,499,000
The Cohan Team-Michelle Cohan 818.222.7707

ENCINO - Privately gated 6Br/5Ba Monterey Colonial Estate on an en-
chating 2.34 acres. Over 6,200 sq ft of living space. Gracious staircase,
grand sized rooms, exquisite fireplaces, banquet dining room, hard-
wood floors, guest house, pond, waterfall. www.EstateOnRancho.com

$4,650,000
Carol Wolfe www.CarolWolfe.com 818.990.0454

WOODLAND HILLS - Modern Contemporary Classic located in guard
gated Westchester County. Over 10,000 sq ft, 5Br/9.5Ba. Marble floors,
master w/balcony, lavish master bath, elevator, chef’s kitchen, wet bar,
pool, spa, waterfall and guest house. www.20546Chatsboro.com

$2,595,000
(3.071) Todd Bernstein 818.999.2030

PORTER RANCH - 11770 Oakhurst Way. Charming 3Br/3Ba home in
sought after ‘The Heights’. Over 2,100 sq ft. Bright family room w/mar-
ble fplc & media niche, formal dining room, newer carpet, plantation
shutters, central vacuum, large master suite w/views and 3 car garage.

$647,900
(2.804) Sunny Yi 818.349.9997

OPEN SUNDAY 2-5

Rodeo Realty Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources. DRE License # 00951359

Rodeo Realty
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Marc & Rory Shevin

(818) 251-2456 • (818) 251-2476
www.theshevins.com 23925 Park Sorrento, Calabasas, CA  91302

An independently owned and operated member of the Prudential Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. Prudential California Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size 
or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently 

verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.    Design by Edge Graphics (818) 708-0706  5500 Marc: DRE #00559629    Rory: DRE #00671618

Celebrity Estate, Encino $8,650,000

8,522 Sq. ft., 2+ acres (per assr.), 8 BD, 9 BA.

Brand New Construction, Hidden Hills $5,795,000

One story. 9,188 Sq. ft. (per appr.), 6 BD, 8 BA.

Stunning Tuscan, Hidden Hills $5,199,000

6 BD, 7 BA. Chef ’s kitchen, library, pool, spa.

Beautiful Traditional, Hidden Hills $2,950,000

6 BD, 7 BA. Updated. Pool/spa, barn, cul-de-sac.

New Custom Estate, Agoura $3,995,000

5 BD, 6 BA. Pool, spa, views. 48 acres (per assr.).

Custom Masterpiece, Hidden Hills $6,495,000

15,973 Sq. ft. (per assr.), 7 BD, 9 BA, pool, views.

Charming Equestrian Estate, Hidden Hills $4,795,000

5,500 Sq. ft. (measured), 5 BD, 6 BA, barn, arena.

Oak Creek Estates, Calabasas $2,899,999

10,170 Sq. ft. (per appr.), 6 BD, 6 BA, pool, spa.

New Italian Villa, Calabasas $6,995,000

10,400 Sq. ft. (per bldr.), 5 BD, 8 BA, pool, spa.

The Estates of The Oaks, Calabasas $8,990,000

3.15 Acres. 11,128 Sq. ft. (per assr.), 6 BD, 10 BA.

French Chateau, Calabasas $12,500,000

The Estates of The Oaks, 6 BD, 11 BA, theater.

Charming Ranch, Hidden Hills $2,895,000

5 BD, 6 BA. Study. Pool, spa, sports court.
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